
NR. 

CRT.

DATA 

ELIBERARI

I

NR.SI 

DATA 

CERERII

NUMELE 

SI 

PRENUME

LE 

SOLICITAN

TULUI

ADRESA 

DOMICILI

U

ADRESA 

IMOBIL

NR 

CADASTR

U DE 

CARTE 

FUNCIARA

TERMEN 

VALABILIT

ATE

TERMEN 

DE 

EXECUTIE

SCOPUL 

SOLICITARII

VALOARE

A 

LUCRARIL

OR

REGIM DE 

INALTIME

MATERIAL

E 

CONSTRU

CTIE

AC AD AU
NR.BUCAT

ARII

SUPRAFAT

A

NR 

CAMERE

SUPRAFAT

A

VOMUN 

IMOBIL

1
20,01,202

5

53719/31,

12,2024

CIOATA 

DUMITRU

PETRU 

RARES 

128

PETRU 

RARES 

108A

63616 12 48

CONSTRUIRE 

HALA PE 

TEREN 

PROPRIETATE

193832 P

STRUCTUR

A 

METALICA

175,09 175,09 161,52 * * * * 787

2
20,01,202

5

28464/08,

01,2025

SCM DE 

GRADUL I 

PROD 

ARTIZ 

COM 2005 

SA

STFAN CEL 

MARE SI 

SFANT  8-

12

PETRU 

RARES 16 

A P SP 

COM 4

60643-C1-

U21
12 24

RECOMPARTI

MENTARE 

INTERIOARA 

SP.COM. CU 

REALIZARE 

ACCES 

LATERAL 

SPRE 

SP.COM.VECI

N

50750 P BCA 56,25 56,25 46,58 * * * * *

3
22,01,202

5

29404/20,

01,2025

SC 

RESIDENC

E OMC 

CONSTRU

CT SRL

VALEA 

REDIULUI 

191 P 1

TUDOR 

VLADIMIR

ESCU 11

63830 12 3

RACORDARE 

LA RETEA 

ELECTRICA A 

OBIECTIVULU

I CLADIRE CU 

FUNCTIA DE 

COMERT 

31398,39 * * * * * * * * * *

4
31,01,202

5

50317/13,

11,2024

SC 

CEREALCO

M SA

BACAU 

COSTACH

E RADU 

30E

LUNCA 

BAHLUET 

2B

64094 12 12

CONSTRUIRE 

IMPREJMUIR

E TEREN ȘI 

AMENAJARE 

PARCARE

592365 P

panouri 

de gard      

pavaje 

dublu T 

autobloca

nte

71,5        

4740

71,5        

4740
* * * * * *

AUTORIZATII DE CONSTRUIRE 2025



5
05,02,202

5

53176/19,

12,2024

TIMOFTE 

NADIA

TUDOR 

VLADIMIR

ESCU 43B

TUDOR 

VLADIMIR

ESCU 43B

64342 12 36

CONSTRUIRE 

SPALATORIE 

AUTO SELF 

WASH 

CAFENEA 

DRIVE THRU 

SI SPATIU 

ALIMENTATIE

221121 P
PREFABRI

CATE
185 185 168,92

6
05,02,202

5

28979/14,

01,2025

BARBARO

SIE 

BOGDAN 

COSTEL

BUJOR 10 BUJORI 10 60241 12 36

CONSTRUIRE 

LOCUINTA SI 

RACORDURI 

UTILITATI

209100 P+1 58 116 87,33 1 9,8 2

7
11,03,202

5

31283/12,

02,2025

SC 

DELGAZ 

GRID SA

PANDURIL

OR 42

OGORULU

I 16 B 16E
61659 12 12

EXTINDERE 

RETEA 

ENERGIE 

ELECTRICA IN 

PRELUNGIRE

A STR 

OGORULUI 

16B-16E

121241,4 P

STRUCTUR

A 

METALICA

250M * * * * * * *

8
11,03,202

5

31284/12,

02,2025

SD 

DELGAZ 

GRID SA

PANDURIL

OR 42

PETRU 

RARES 

156-164

PLAN DE 

SITUATIE
12 12

EXTINDERE 

RETEA 

ENERGIE 

ELECTRICA IN 

PRELUNGIRE

A STR PETRU 

RARES 156-

164

46664 * * 300M * * * * * * *

9
11,03,202

5

32978/04,

03,2025

SC FAN 

SERVICE 

AUTO SRL

PETRU 

RARES 

39B

PETRU 

RARES 96E
61569 12 36

CONSTRUIRE 

HALA 

STRUCTURA 

METALICA 

CU 

ACTIVITATE 

DE 

VOPSITORIE 

SI  

TINICHIGERIE

1031100 * * 598 598 * * * * * *



10
17,03,202

5

32794/12,

03,2025

ZUGRAVU 

IULIUS 

PETRE

PETRU 

RARES 2A

PETRU 

RARES 

84G

63937 12 24

CONSTRUIRE 

LOCUINTA 

GARAJ 

IMPREJMUIR

E SI 

RACORDURI 

UTILITATI

675270 P+1E
CARAMID

A
270,58 431,18

304,04  

43,82
1 22 3 * 1226,9

11
18,03,202

5

32771/28,

02,2025

DONES 

IURIE

PETRU 

RARES 6

P3344/21 

3345/21 

1/3344/2

0

61876   

63499
12 24

CONSTRUIRE 

ANEXĂ 

EXPLOATARE 

AGRICOLA 

RACORD 

UTILITATI SI 

IMPREJMUIR

E TEREN

16930 D+P     P LEMN
23,2   

31,75

36       

31,75

28,92     

18,55
* * * * *

12
21,03,202

5

33073/04,

03,2025

BULAI 

IONUT

ECATERIN

A 

TEODORO

IU 50 C 2 

11

PETRU 

RARES 

96D

63954 12 24

MODIFICARE 

PROIECT IN 

CURS DE 

EXECUTIE 

CONSTRUIRE 

SPATIU 

COMERCIAL

221408 P+1E
CARAMID

A
222,5 445 351,47 * * * * 1424


